Siemens Industry, Inc. SPEEDFAX™ 2017 Product Catalog15-8
1
5
B
U
SW
A
Y

Sentron Bus Plugs—Circuit Breaker (Installed)
Sentron® Bus Plugs
Catalog Numbering System Selection / Application
Sentron SLVB Bus Plugs—Fusible
Plug Type
	 SL =	Sentron	II
Circuit Breaker Frame
	 E =	15–125A
	 F =	70–250A
	 J =	200–400A
	 L =	250–600A
	 M =	500–800A
Enclosure Type
	 C =	Circuit	Breaker	Enclosure
	 L =	Current	Limiting	Enclosure
Cradle Designation
	 S =		3Ø3W,	3Ø4W>400A
200%N>200A	only
Configuration
	 3 =	3Ø,	3W
	 4 =	3Ø,	4W
	 5 =	3Ø,	4W	200%	neutralcd
Breaker Voltage
2 =	240Ve
 4 =	480Vf
	 6 =	600V
Ampere Trip Rating
IP Rating
	 0 =	IP40
	 4 =	IP55
Ground Designation
	 G =	Internal	Ground
	 IG =	Isolated	Ground
Circuit Breaker Frame Identification
S L E C S
 a
3 2 0 1 5 0 G
 b E D 2
Plug Type
	 SL =	Sentron	II
Heavy Duty Fusible Switch
	 VB
Orientation
	 R =	Vertical
	 H =	Horizontal
Configuration (Poles/Wires)
	 3 =	3Ø3W
	 4 =	3Ø4W
	 5 =	3Ø4W	200%	Neutralc
Voltage
	 2 =	240V
	 6 =	600V
Max Ampere Rating
	 1 =	30A
	 2 =	60A
	 3 =	100A
	 4 =	200A
	 5 =	400A
	 6 =	600A
IP Rating
	 0 =	IP40
	 4 =	IP55
Ground Designation
	 G =	Internal	Ground
	 IG =	Isolated	Ground
S L V B R 3 2 1 0 G
 b
Siemens Industry, Inc. SPEEDFAX™ 2017 Product Catalog 15-11

	 	 SLVB*4640IG	 	 SLVB*5640IG
	 400Ab	 SLVB*4650	 	 SLVB*5650
  SLVB*4650G  SLVB*5650G
	 	 SLVB*4650IG 	 SLVB*5650IG
	 600Ab	 SLVB*4660
	 	 SLVB*4660G
  SLVB*4660IG
Note:	Replace	*	in	catalog	number	with	“H”	for	horizontal	applications	and	“R”	for	riser	applications.
Fuse Adapter Kits
   Class R Class T Class J
 Switch Std Fuse Catalog Catalog Catalog
 Rating Class Number Number Number
250V
	 30Ac	 H,	K	 SLR2030
	 60Ac	 H,	K	 SLR2060
	 100Ac	 H,	K	 SLR2100 	 SLT2100
	 200Ac	 H,	K	 SLR2200 	 SLT2200
	 400Ab	 H,	K,	J	 SLR2400 	 SLT2400
	 600Ab	 H,	K,	J	 SLR2600 	 SLT2600	 	 SLJ2600
	 30Ac	 H,	K,	J	 SLR6030
	 60Ac	 H,	K,	J	 SLR6060
	 100Ac	 H,	K,	J	 SLR6100  SLT6100
	 200Ac	 H,	K,	J	 SLR6200  SLT6200
	 400Ab	 H,	K,	J	 SLR6400  SLT6400
	 600Ab	 H,	K,	J	 SLR6600  SLT6600	  SLJ6600
600V
  Catalog
 Description Number